
LB

Lokalbahn nach undLamprechtshausen Trimmelkam

Bhf. Itzling

Maria Plain

Hagenau

[ ]9

[ ]9
[ ]9

[ ]9

[ ]9

[ ]9Schule
Viehhausen

Kendlersiedlung

[200?]

[200?]

Obergnigl

Taxham

Europark
Bolaringsiedlung

4

4

4

4

44

41

1

1

1

1

4

4

5

5

5

5

5
5

5

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

7

7

7

7

7

7

5

5

5

5

5

5

6

6

6

6

6

6

7

7

7

7

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

7

7

5

3

3

5

6

2

1

1

6

4

2 4

[2003]

Am Messegelände
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Fährt weder abends noch am Wochenende
Does neither operate on evenings nor on weekends
Ne circule ni en soirée ni le weekend

Salzburg
Obus (Trolleybus)
Lokalbahn (» «) mm/ V=

(geplant/planned/en projet)
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Fährt nur in der Hauptverkehrszeit morgens
Operates in the morning peak hour only
Circule uniquement le matin


